Moeller "PrimeTime" XC Invitational - Presented by Buckeye Running Company
Mason

Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Mason MS 19 1:05:02 13:01 6:33 1:.05 1-3-4-5-6-7-8 1-3-4-5-6-7-8

2 Springboro JH 48 1:08:34 13:43 654 1:45 2-14-18-22-27-38-60 2-10-11-12-13-16-24

3 Loveland MS 99 1:13:51 1447  7:26  2:.08 12-34-48-66-75-76-77 9-14-20-26-30-31-32

4 Cincinnati Nagel MS 126 1:16:00 1512 7:39 1:29 39-51-58-72-87-98-99 17-21-23-29-36-41-42

5 Cincinnati Sycamore 139 1:16:55 15223  7:45 1:41 36-42-79-85-94-101-102 15-18-33-35-38-44-45
JH

6 Lebanon JH 143 11729 1530 748 118 46-65-69-83-90-96-97 19-25-28-34-37-39-40

7 Cincinnati Mariemont 219 1:23:20 16140 823 222 68-100-130-142-193-197-300 27-43-47-49-53-55-70
JH

8 All Saints MS 228 1:24:33  16:55 831 3:34  53-118-146-176-216-220-266 22-46-50-51-59-60-67

9 Cincinnati Indian Hill 278 1:30:01  18:01  9:.04 2113 131-194-204-207-232-242-247 48-54-57-58-61-63-64
MS

10 Walnut Hills Middle 301 1:33:49 1846 927 1:54  181-198-233-251-253-268-274 52-56-62-65-66-68-69
School

DNP SMAC Running MS 40:31 20116 10:12 154-310 2 Runners
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Sam Droege 8 Mason MS 12:16.4 1 39 Gavin Lawson 8 Cincinnati Nagel MS  14:29.9 17
2 EliBrandon 8 Springboro JH 12:28.3 2 40 Richard Schmaltz 8 Mason MS 14:30.5
3 Logan Mix 7 Mason MS 13:03.5 3 41 James Topich 8 Mason MS 14:31.1
4 Jackson Duma 8 Mason MS 13:.044 4 42 Quinton Pletz 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 14:31.9 18
5 Cooper Stephens 8 Mason MS 13:16.0 5 JH
6 Osuke Murata 7 Mason MS 13210 6 43 Katsuma Fukuda 8 Mason MS 14:33.3
7 Naman Namilkonda 7 MasonMS 13248 7 44  Gabriel Gomez 7 MasonMS  14:35.8
8  Yushin Akiyama 7 Mason MS 13306 8 45 Skyler Brazelton 7 Mason MS 14:38.2
9 Aaron Jia 7 Mason MS 13:31.8 46 Isaac Sandlin 7 Lebanon JH 14:432 19
10 Nishanth Arjala 8 Mason MS 13:33.7 47 Nathan Tadepalli 8 Mason MS 14:45.7
11 Jasmeh Singh 8 Mason MS 13:33.8 48 Tucker Freve 8 Loveland MS 14:46.3 20
12 Owen Klopfenstein 7 Loveland MS 13:39.1 9 49 Kyle Tong 7 Mason MS 14:46.5
13 Justin Walker 8 Mason MS 13:42.9 50 Lucas Clay 7 Mason MS 14:474
14 Spencer Elliott 8 Springboro JH 13459 10 51 Markus Chapdelaine 8 Cincinnati Nagel MS  14:47.8 21
15 Kai Tatano 8 Mason MS 13:46.3 52 Jude Roberts 7 Mason MS 14:54.7
16 Zachary Nurre 8 Mason MS 13:54.7 53 Owen Lairson 7 All Saints MS 14:55.0 22
17 Omar Kamel 8 Mason MS 14:01.2 54 Patrick Upchurch 7 Mason MS 14:56.0
18 Carter Ohs 7 SpringboroJH  14:01.3 11 55 EliBenne 8 Mason MS  14:58.3
19 Eli Baxter 9 Mason MS 14:01.9 56 Ethan Kappen 8 Mason MS 14:58.7
20 Cole Bogan 7 Mason MS 14:02.2 57 John Zhan 7 Mason MS 14:59.2
21 Mingsheng Chen 8 Mason MS 14:05.2 58 Sebastian Tavernelli 7  Cincinnati Nagel MS  15:01.8 23
22 Landon Koesters 7 Springboro JH 14:.055 12 59 Benjamin Clementz 8 Mason MS 15:05.8
23 'Sricharan Bala 8 Mason MS 14:09.0 60 lan Vaughn 8 Springboro JH 15:.076 24
24 Ishaan Garg 8 Mason MS 14:09.1 61 Sujan 8 Mason MS 15:07.8
Mohanasundaram

25 William Mason 7 Mason MS 14:09.9 Meenakshi
26 Saiprakyath Paritala 8 Mason MS 14:12.1 62 Benjamin Rodgers 7 Springboro JH ~ 15:08.4
27 Evan Beatty 7 Springboro JH 14125 13 63 Jack Lawson 8 Mason MS 15:11.5
28  Parikshith Kopparti 8 Mason MS 14:13.4 64 Jason Long 7 Springboro JH ~ 15:14.3
29 JoelLee 8 MasonMS ~ 14:14.0 65 Wyatt Gottfried 7 Lebanon JH 15163 25
30 Aiden Gdovin 8 MasonMS  14:15.8 66 Emmitt Shouse 7 LovelandMS 15197 26
31 Isaac Mecum 7 MasonMS  14:16.3 67 Andrew Stoltz 7 MasonMS  15:27.9
32 Ashvin Saravanan 7 MasonMS  14:17.3 68 Charlie Husted 7 Cincinnati Mariemont 15:315 27
33 Kebor Ebba 8 Mason MS 14:18.1 JH
34 Kellan Margraf 8 Loveland MS 14:185 14 69 Daniel Whitaker 8 Lebanon JH 15:321 28
35  Quinton Merritts 7 Mason MS 14:21.7 70 Jack Greenan 8 Mason MS 15:32.4
36 Dalton Clayton 7  Cincinnati Sycamore 14:26.8 15 71 Kaden Pfennig 8 Springboro JH ~ 15:36.8

JH 72 Logan Kinney 8 Cincinnati Nagel MS 15:41.3 29
37 Samuel Hughes 8 Mason MS 14:27.5 73 Nitya Vangala 8 Mason MS 15:43.3
38 Dean Stall 8 Springboro JH 14:283 16 74  Aiden Bond 8 Springboro JH 15:45.1
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Place Name
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Lemuel Combs
Blake Minton
Brody Watt
Brody Way
Cody Feldman

Cameron Poe
Henry Malich
Shree Shivdekar
Isreal Opoku
Jack Loucks
Gabriel Newman

Liheng Wang

Aaron Giriffin

Henry Hornung
Camdyn Hyden
Kilian Vonhof

Easton Sundermeyer
Shion Washizuka
Caleb Simmons
Nathan Reed

Michael Chan
Leo Cyr

Jayce Evans
Aaron DiGiacomo
Jack Hatfield
Sean Murphy

Carter Funk
David Algers

Archer Seeley
Lucy Wiethe
Ethan Pianfetti
Marc Meyer
Ritvik Manthu
Krishna Juturu
Rajveer Rana
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual
Team Time
Loveland MS 15:46.5
Loveland MS 15:47.6
Loveland MS 15:48.8
Mason MS 15:49.7
Cincinnati Sycamore 15:50.5
JH
Loveland MS 15:52.7
Mason MS 15:52.8
Mason MS 15:54.7
Lebanon JH 15:55.7
Mason MS 15:58.0
Cincinnati Sycamore 15:58.1
JH
Mason MS 15:58.3
Cincinnati Nagel MS  15:58.7
Mason MS 15:59.7
Mason MS 16:00.0
Lebanon JH 16:00.9
Springboro JH 16:01.4
Mason MS 16:01.9
Loveland MS 16:02.4
Cincinnati Sycamore 16:07.3
JH
Mason MS 16:08.3
Lebanon JH 16:08.9
Lebanon JH 16:10.8
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:11.8
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:12.5
Cincinnati Mariemont 16:12.8
JH
Cincinnati Sycamore 16:13.0
JH
Cincinnati Sycamore 16:13.2
JH
Lebanon JH 16:15.0
Mason MS 16:15.4
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:17.1
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:18.3
Mason MS 16:18.5
Mason MS 16:19.1
Mason MS 16:19.2

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
30 110 Collin Royse
31 111 Jackson Byrd
32 112 Klayton Fisher 7
113 Devon Crank 8
33 114 Tate Wojcik 7
115 Owen Barton 7
116 Maddie Bradford 8
117 Isaac Topping 7
118 Brianna Renn 7
34 119 Cameron Dickey 8
120 Clara Vaz 7
35 121 Ethan Kuhn 8
122 Abby Smith 8
%6 123 Julia Bredle 8
124 Evan Gholz 7
125 Wyatt Martin 7
57 126 Kaylee Stanford 7
127 Andrew Schroeder 7
128 Hunter Wall 8
129 Kara Kamel 7
28 130 Thomas Sheridan 7
131 Quinn Strong 7
39 132 Sebi Schuermeyer 7
40
41 133 Bryce Hemphill 8
42 134 Chase Glassmeyer 7
43 135 Lily Carr 8
136 Laghna Chintakayala 7
44 137 Max Westendorf 7
45 138 Tevin Fabik 8
139 Ankita Rao 8
140 John Schoultz 8
141 Eli Applegate 7
142 Clarke Williamson 7
143 Cody Shiverski 8
144 Sophia Bevan 8

Team

Time

7 Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:20.6
7 Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:21.2

Mason MS
Springboro JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Springboro JH
All Saints MS
Loveland MS
Mason MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Springboro JH
Mason MS

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
Loveland MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Mason MS
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Loveland MS
Mason MS

16:21.4
16:21.5
16:22.8
16:23.8
16:24.5
16:24.7
16:26.0
16:26.8
16:28.7
16:30.2
16:30.8
16:30.9
16:32.1
16:32.3
16:33.8
16:34.1
16:35.9
16:38.8
16:41.4

16:42.0

16:42.6

16:46.4
16:46.8
16:47.9
16:50.9
16:52.2
16:55.1
16:56.9
16:59.6
17:00.5
17:00.9

17:01.4
17:02.1

Points

46

47

48

49
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Place Name

145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Noam Greniman

Thomas King
Sreeram Adusumalli
Neel Arcot

Vineel Medithi
Taylor Birdsong
Samuel Houpt
Karthik Prabhakar
Navneet Sohal
Scott Shimp

Isaac Elleman
Lucy Smith

Lily Droege

Isaac Chang
Beckham Hyslop

Arvin Kharazmi
Sonny Seoldo
Mason Martella
Mason Northcutt
Erin Caplinger
Bella Hill

Djulien Koller
Grace Chamberlain
Owen Talavage

Sam Potter
Maddux Poteat
Annalise Becker

Sammy Berold
Nicholas Finkler
Griffin Joyner
Stefan Trobok
Elyse Akhtar
Anvitha Kakarlapudi
Annaliese Jarrell
Siddhant Nambiar
Tina Rush
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Individual
Team Time
7 Cincinnati Sycamore 17:04.8
JH
All Saints MS 17:05.5
Mason MS 17:06.0
Mason MS 17:06.3
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:06.7
Mason MS 17.07.2
Mason MS 17:08.7
Mason MS 17:08.8
Mason MS 17:09.0
SMAC Running MS  17:09.9
Lebanon JH 17:10.6
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:10.6
Mason MS 17:10.7
Mason MS 17:121
Cincinnati Sycamore 17:13.6
JH
Loveland MS 17:14.5
Loveland MS 17:15.0
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:15.2
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:16.4
Mason MS 17:23.0
Mason MS 17:23.3
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:23.8
Mason MS 17:27.7
Cincinnati Sycamore 17:28.0
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:29.0
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:31.3
Cincinnati Sycamore 17:32.3
JH
Mason MS 17:32.8
Loveland MS 17:32.9
Loveland MS 17:33.8
Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:35.8
All Saints MS 17:36.8
Mason MS 17:38.1
Mason MS 17:39.3
Mason MS 17:40.8
Mason MS 17:41.1
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
181 Nico Hamilton 8
50 182 Evelyn Grove 8
183 Riley Chiu 7
184 Owen Willen 7
185 Tati Buckler 7
186 Logan Miller 7
187 Brooklyn McKay 7
188 Alexander Maney 7
189 Asher Parran 8
190 Nora Hatmaker 8
191 Kai Earley 8
192 Olivia Zhou 7
193 Breck Blessing 7
194 Madison Smith 8
195 Kaitlyn Brown
196 Preston Carter
197 Mitchell Deters
198 Theo Hagood 7
199 Fiona Connors 7
200 Olivia Gutekunst 8
201 Adeline Weber 8
202 Lucia Munoz 8
203 Ethan Moates 8
204 Kate O'Driscoll 7
205 Gabby Tapp-Philipps 8
206 Lila Rose Wenning 7
207 Finn Kincaid 7
51 .
208 Ceci Cornett 8
209 Emma Astudillo 8
210 Daniel Hartz 7
211 Arianna Gomes 8

Team

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Loveland MS
Mason MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Cincinnati Nagel MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Mason MS
Loveland MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Loveland MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Cincinnati Nagel MS
Springboro JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Springboro JH
Loveland MS
Mason MS

Time
17:41.8

17:41.9
17:42.1
17:42.8

17:44.5

17:47.0
17:48.5
17:49.8
17:50.0

17:51.0
17:51.1
17:51.1
17:52.7

18:00.4

18:00.8
18:00.9
18:01.3

18:02.5

18:02.6
18:04.7
18:06.6
18:07.6
18:09.3
18:09.3

18:12.0
18:13.6
18:14.8

18:16.9

18:17.7
18:21.8
18:23.5

Points
52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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Place Name

212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

228

229
230
231
232

233

234
235
236

237
238
239
240
4
242

243
244

Natalie Ritter
Jacob Polak
Jack Richmond

Landon Hutchinson
Samuel Drayer
Alexis Zimmer
Westin Hubbard
Dacey Rogers
Olivia Terlinden
Chloe Hatmaker
Ariana Ezerski
Kendall Rogers
Owen Helms
Reese Miller
Abhi Gadiparthy
Kyle Hoge

Bryce Rodgers

Carter Overbey
Anne Adams

Isa Marcano
Saanvi Shrivastav

Alex Flamme

Lucy Humphreys
Lola Byrd
Ross Treshchev

Jenissy Bosunga
Eva Johnson
Corinne Covington
Nadia Dandrea
Ellie Hoffmaster
Josephine Tindale

Elena Swedinovich
George Stapleton
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual
Team Time
Mason MS 18:24.7
Mason MS 18:26.2
Cincinnati Sycamore 18:26.5
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:27.3
All Saints MS 18:29.0
Springboro JH 18:30.3
Lebanon JH 18:30.7
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:30.9
All Saints MS 18:33.4
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:33.8
Springboro JH 18:34.5
Springboro JH 18:36.5
Loveland MS 18:40.4
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:45.4
Mason MS 18:45.8
Cincinnati Sycamore 18:46.5
JH
Cincinnati Sycamore 18:50.7
JH
Mason MS 18:51.6
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:52.3
Mason MS 18:52.7
Cincinnati Indian Hill 18:54.1
MS
Walnut Hills Middle  18:54.1
School
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:54.6
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:57.0
Cincinnati Sycamore 18:58.3
JH
Mason MS 19:01.9
Mason MS 19:03.1
Cincinnati Nagel MS  19:04.4
Mason MS 19:06.1
Mason MS 19:06.3
Cincinnati Indian Hill  19:06.5
MS
Mason MS 19:13.1
Cincinnati Sycamore 19:15.0
JH

Results

Points

59

60

61

62

63

Place Name

245
246

247

248
249
250

251

252
253

254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

269
270
21
272
273
274

275
276

Sienna Cohen
Elliot McKinley

Henry McClure

Reid White
Micaya Smith
Emma Miller

Sammy Ray

Ananya Agarwal
Denis Daly

Gigi Sheridan

Emilio Astudillo
Liam Dill

Zoe Miller

Mallory Re

Jacob Metro

Anjali Nagar
Evangeline Ludwig
Anna Ho

Maryella Hunter
Celia Slamer
Penelope Ellerbrock
Estelle Lutz
Natalie Reitz

Ezio Bloland

Elakshi Mandke
Abigail Boyle
Tanu Nagaraj
Easton Townsend
Surya Komatineni
Owen Wasson

Nazli Tali
Claire Little

- Overall

Grade
7
7
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Team
Mason MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Mason MS
Springboro JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Mason MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Springboro JH
Loveland MS
Springboro JH
Mason MS
Springboro JH
Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Springboro JH
Springboro JH
Springboro JH
Springboro JH
All Saints MS
All Saints MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Mason MS
Loveland MS
Mason MS
Springboro JH
Mason MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Mason MS
Mason MS

Time
19:21.4
19:24.6

19:28.5

19:31.7
19:32.8
19:34.4

19:34.7

19:35.5
19:35.8

19:47.9

19:50.2
19:52.6
19:53.2
19:56.0
20:03.8
20:05.6
20:06.5
20:08.3
20:12.7
20:22.0
20:22.2
20:23.5
20:33.9
20:36.0

20:38.0
20:42.9
20:45.4
20:45.6
20:45.9
20:46.8

20:47.7
20:55.8

Points

64

65

66

67

68

69
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Place Name

217

278
279
280
281

282

283
284
285

286
287
288

289

290
291

292
293
294

295
296
297
298
299
300

301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Ella Johnson

Serene Sherman
Elizabeth McKibben
Tanvi Pauddar
Cole Perrine

Caroline Ferreira

Annie Rathore
Skylar Mardis
Ellie Messerle

Frances Heath
Aunna Dancy
Mary Kate Brachle

Sam Xiao

Madeline Pottebaum
Cara Dawson

Rhys Johnson
Monica Sellers
Ryan Michlig

Vibha Gudla
Eleanor Russell-Zink
Sarrinah Kodvawala
Jumana Ahmed
Elizabeth Veren
Harper Stickley

Maddie Walton

Cara Markel
Sarah Issa
Angela Newsome
Avery Lucas
Lillian Rhinehart
Kaylee Womack
Ava Ahrens
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual
Team Time
Cincinnati Sycamore 20:56.6
JH
Mason MS 20:56.9
Cincinnati Nagel MS  20:57.8
Mason MS 20:57.9
Cincinnati Sycamore 20:59.9
JH
Cincinnati Indian Hill 21:04.3
MS
Mason MS 21:08.6
Cincinnati Nagel MS  21:10.0
Cincinnati Sycamore 21:23.7
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS  21:23.9
Loveland MS 21:27.7
Cincinnati Indian Hill 21:28.6
MS
Cincinnati Sycamore 21:41.7
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS  21:47.6
Cincinnati Sycamore 21:48.5
JH
All Saints MS 21:52.6
All Saints MS 21:55.6
Cincinnati Indian Hill 21:58.1
MS
Mason MS 22:00.8
Springboro JH 22:01.2
Mason MS 22111
Mason MS 22135
Springboro JH 22:20.5
Cincinnati Mariemont 22:22.8
JH
Cincinnati Mariemont 22:23.3
JH
All Saints MS 22:30.9
Springboro JH 22:43.3
Springboro JH 22:48.5
Cincinnati Nagel MS  23:00.8
Springboro JH 23:03.5
Springboro JH 23:03.7
Loveland MS 23:06.5

Results - Overall

Points Place Name Grade
309 Maria Hollon 7
310 Mason Coggeshall 7
311 Claire Veren 7
312 Gianna Arcuri 8
313 Mathilde Starner 7
314 Neve 7

Seaman-Kossmeyer

315 Piper Brock 7
316 Elizabeth Kirkland 7
317 Patience DeFazio 7
318 Gracelyn Smith 7
319 Dane Partusch 7
320 Iris Xu 7
321 Cassia Kelley 7
322 Thomas Marsland 8
323 Kalee Buswell 8
324 Bella Sickler 7
325 Alana McCullough 7
326 Aiden Wilson 7
327 Daniel Sove 8
328 Ella Potts 8
329 Miles Wilson 7
330 Jackson Cornelius 8
331 Samuel Mazuk 8
332 Semer Kaur 7

70 333 Mikey Kurchak 7
334 Aras Ozkok 8

Team
Springboro JH
SMAC Running MS
Springboro JH
Springboro JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Cincinnati Nagel MS
Springboro JH
Loveland MS
Springboro JH
Loveland MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

All Saints MS

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Springboro JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Lebanon JH
Springboro JH
All Saints MS
Loveland MS
Springboro JH

Mason MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Time
23:11.8
23:20.8
23:24.8
23:37.4
23:50.5

24:07.9

24:15.8
24:28.0
24:34.8
24:37.8
24:37.8
24:39.2

24:471

25:26.7
25:29.4

25:32.7

25:52.7
26:35.1

26:47.2
26:48.5
26:49.1
26:52.7
27:03.5
28:29.6
29:26.4

29:54.1

Points
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Team Results - Girls

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Mason MS 17 1:21:23 16117 812 0:48 1-2-3-5-6-9-12 1-2-3-5-6-9-12

2 Cincinnati Nagel MS 53 1:24:35 16:55 831 1:.01 7-8-11-17-22-29-32 7-8-11-13-14-17-19

3 Cincinnati Indian Hill 113 1:30:53 1811  9:.09 2:25 10-34-40-56-64-70-90 10-20-22-30-31-34-40
MS

4 All Saints MS 120 1:33:34 1843 9:25 4.08 4-25-49-79-80-99-107 4-16-27-36-37-44-47

5 Cincinnati Sycamore 129 1:34:.05 1849 9:28 3:25 23-30-43-68-86-93-98 15-18-24-33-39-41-43
JH

6 Springboro JH 131 1:3213 1827 917 0:23 42-44-47-51-52-67-71 23-25-26-28-29-32-35

7 Loveland MS 198 1:47:57 21:36  10:52 6:31 37-82-95-113-121 21-38-42-48-49

8 Cincinnati Mariemont 244 2:00:36  24:08 12:08 3:10 105-106-124-125-126 45-46-50-51-52
JH

DNP Walnut Hills Middle 2351 2351 12:.00 117 1 Runner

School
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Place Name

1 Nitya Vangala
(73)

2 Lucy Wiethe
(104)

3 Maddie Bradford
(116)

4 Brianna Renn
(118)

5 ClaraVaz
(120)

6 Abby Smith
(122)

7 Julia Bredle
(123)

8 Kaylee Stanford
(126)

9 Kara Kamel
(129)

10 Quinn Strong
(131)

11 Lily Carr
(135)

12 Laghna Chintakayala
(136)

13  Ankita Rao
(139)

14 Sophia Bevan
(144)

15 Taylor Birdsong
(150)

16 Navneet Sohal

(153)

17 Lucy Smith
(156)

18 Lily Droege
(157)

19  Erin Caplinger
(164)

20 Bella Hill
(165)

21 Grace Chamberlain
(167)

22 Maddux Poteat
(170)
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Grade

Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual
Team Time
8 Mason MS 15:43.3
7 Mason MS 16:15.4
8 Mason MS 16:24.5
7 All Saints MS 16:26.0
7 Mason MS 16:28.7
8 Mason MS 16:30.8
8 Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:30.9
7 Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:33.8
7 Mason MS 16:38.8
7 Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:42.0
MS
8 Cincinnati Nagel MS 16:47.9
7 Mason MS 16:50.9
8 Mason MS 16:56.9
8 Mason MS 17:02.1
7 Mason MS 17:.07.2
8 Mason MS 17:09.0
7 Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:10.6
8 Mason MS 17:10.7
8 Mason MS 17:23.0
8 Mason MS 17:23.3
8 Mason MS 17:21.7
8 Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:31.3

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Results

Points

Place Name

23 Annalise Becker
(171)

24 Sammy Berold
(172)

25 Elyse Akhtar
(176)

26 Anvitha Kakarlapudi
(177)

27 Annaliese Jarrell
(178)

28 Tina Rush
(180)

29 Evelyn Grove
(182)

30 Tati Buckler
(185)

31 Brooklyn McKay
(187)

32 Nora Hatmaker
(190)

33 Olivia Zhou
(192)

34 Madison Smith
(194)

35 Kaitlyn Brown
(195)

36 Fiona Connors
(199)

37 Olivia Gutekunst
(200)

38 Adeline Weber
(201)

39 Lucia Munoz
(202)

40 Kate O'Driscoll
(204)

41 Gabby Tapp-Philipps
(205)

42 Lila Rose Wenning
(206)

43 Ceci Cornett
(208)

44 Emma Astudillo
(209)

- Girls

Grade

7

Team Time

8 Cincinnati Sycamore 17:32.3
JH

Mason MS 17:32.8

All Saints MS 17:36.8

Mason MS 17:38.1

Mason MS 17:39.3

Mason MS 17:41.1

Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:41.9

Cincinnati Sycamore 17:44.5
JH

Mason MS 17:48.5

Cincinnati Nagel MS  17:51.0

Mason MS 17:51.1

Cincinnati Indian Hill 18:00.4
MS

Mason MS 18:00.8

Mason MS 18:02.6

Loveland MS 18:04.7

Mason MS 18:06.6

Mason MS 18:07.6

Cincinnati Indian Hill 18:09.3

oo

MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS

Springboro JH

Cincinnati Sycamore

JH
Springboro JH

18:12.0

18:13.6

18:16.9

18:17.7

Points

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

8/26/2022 8:42pm



Place Name

45 Arianna Gomes
(211)

46 Natalie Ritter
(212)

47 Alexis Zimmer
(217)

48 Dacey Rogers
(219)

49 Olivia Terlinden
(220)

50 Chloe Hatmaker
(221)

51 Ariana Ezerski
(222)

52 Kendall Rogers
(223)

53 Reese Miller
(225)

54 Anne Adams
(230)

55 Isa Marcano
(231)

56 Saanvi Shrivastav
(232)

57 Lucy Humphreys
(234)

58 Lola Byrd
(235)

59 Jenissy Bosunga
(237)

60 Eva Johnson
(238)

61 Corinne Covington
(239)

62 Nadia Dandrea
(240)

63 Ellie Hoffmaster
(241)

64 Josephine Tindale
(242)

65 Elena Swedinovich
(243)

66 Sienna Cohen
(245)
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Grade

8

(o]

Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual
Team Time
Mason MS 18:23.5
Mason MS 18:24.7
Springboro JH 18:30.3
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:30.9
All Saints MS 18:33.4
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:33.8
Springboro JH 18:34.5
Springboro JH 18:36.5
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:45.4
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:52.3
Mason MS 18:52.7
Cincinnati Indian Hill  18:54.1
MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:54.6
Cincinnati Nagel MS  18:57.0
Mason MS 19:01.9
Mason MS 19:03.1
Cincinnati Nagel MS  19:04.4
Mason MS 19:06.1
Mason MS 19:06.3
Cincinnati Indian Hill 19:06.5
MS

Mason MS 19:13.1
Mason MS 19:214

Points

26

27

28

29

30

31

Results

(252)

70 Gigi Sheridan
(254)

71 Zoe Miller
(257)

72 Mallory Re
(258)

73 Anjali Nagar
(260)

74 Evangeline Ludwig
(261)

75 AnnaHo
(262)

76 Maryella Hunter
(263)

77 Celia Slamer
(264)

78 Penelope Ellerbrock
(265)

79 Estelle Lutz
(266)

80 Natalie Reitz
(267)

81 Elakshi Mandke
(269)

82 Abigail Boyle
(270)

83 Tanu Nagaraj
(271)

84 Nazli Tali
(275)

85 Claire Little
(276)

86 Ella Johnson
(277)

87 Serene Sherman
(278)

88 Elizabeth McKibben
(279)

- Girls
Place Name Grade Team
67 Micaya Smith 7 Springboro JH
(249)
68 Emma Miller 7 Cincinnati Sycamore
(250) JH
69 Ananya Agarwal 8 Mason MS

7 Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

7 Springboro JH

8 Mason MS

7 Mason MS

7 Cincinnati Nagel MS
7 Springboro JH

7 Springboro JH

7 Springboro JH

7 Springboro JH

8 All Saints MS

8 All Saints MS

7 Mason MS

7 Loveland MS

7 Mason MS

7 Mason MS

7 Mason MS

8 Cincinnati Sycamore

JH
7 Mason MS

7 Cincinnati Nagel MS

Time
19:32.8

19:34.4

19:35.5

19:47.9

19:53.2

19:56.0

20:05.6

20:06.5

20:08.3

20:12.7

20:22.0

20:22.2

20:23.5

20:33.9

20:38.0

20:42.9

20:45.4

20:47.7

20:55.8

20:56.6

20:56.9

20:57.8

Points

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

8/26/2022 8:42pm



Place Name

89 Tanvi Pauddar
(280)

90 Caroline Ferreira
(282)

91 Annie Rathore
(283)

92 Skylar Mardis
(284)

93 Ellie Messerle
(285)

94 Frances Heath
(286)

95 Aunna Dancy
(287)

96 Mary Kate Brachle
(288)

97 Madeline Pottebaum
(290)

98 Cara Dawson
(291)

99 Monica Sellers
(293)

100 Vibha Gudla
(295)

101 Eleanor Russell-Zink
(296)

102 Sarrinah Kodvawala
(297)

103 Jumana Ahmed
(298)

104 Elizabeth Veren
(299)

105 Harper Stickley
(300)

106 Maddie Walton
(301)

107 Cara Markel
(302)

108 Sarah Issa
(303)

109 Angela Newsome
(304)

110 Avery Lucas
(305)
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Grade

8

oo
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual
Team Time
Mason MS 20:57.9
Cincinnati Indian Hill 21:04.3
MS
Mason MS 21:08.6
Cincinnati Nagel MS  21:10.0
Cincinnati Sycamore 21:23.7
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS  21:23.9
Loveland MS 21:27.7
Cincinnati Indian Hill 21:28.6
MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS  21:47.6
Cincinnati Sycamore 21:48.5
JH
All Saints MS 21:55.6
Mason MS 22:00.8
Springboro JH 22:01.2
Mason MS 22:111
Mason MS 22:13.5
Springboro JH 22:20.5
Cincinnati Mariemont 22:22.8
JH
Cincinnati Mariemont 22:23.3
JH
All Saints MS 22:30.9
Springboro JH 22:43.3
Springboro JH ~ 22:48.5

Cincinnati Nagel MS  23:00.8

Points

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Results

Grade

- Girls
Place Name
111 Lillian Rhinehart 7
(306)
112 Kaylee Womack 7
(307)
113 Ava Ahrens 7
(308)
114 Maria Hollon 7
(309)
115 Claire Veren 7
(311)
116 Gianna Arcuri 8
(312)
117 Mathilde Starner 7
(313)
118 Neve 7
(314) Seaman-Kossmeyer
119 Piper Brock 7
(315)
120 Elizabeth Kirkland 7
(316)
121 Patience DeFazio 7
(317)
122 Gracelyn Smith 7
(318)
123 lIris Xu 7
(320)
124 (Cassia Kelley 7
(321)
125 Kalee Buswell 8
(323)
126 Bella Sickler 7
(324)
127 Alana McCullough 7
(325)
128 Ella Potts 8
(328)
129 Semer Kaur 7
(332)

Team
Springboro JH

Springboro JH
Loveland MS
Springboro JH
Springboro JH
Springboro JH
Walnut Hills Middle

School
Cincinnati Indian Hill

MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Springboro JH
Loveland MS

Springboro JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Time
23:03.5

23:03.7

23:06.5

23:11.8

23:24.8

23:374

23:50.5

24:07.9

24:15.8

24:28.0

24:34.8

24:37.8

24:39.2

Cincinnati Mariemont 24:47.1

JH

Cincinnati Mariemont 25:29.4

JH

Cincinnati Mariemont 25:32.7

JH
Springboro JH

Springboro JH

Mason MS

25:52.7

26:48.5

28:29.6

Points

48

49

50

51

52

8/26/2022 8:42pm



Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Team Results - Boys

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mason MS 19 1:05:02 13:.01 6:33 1:.05 1-3-4-5-6-7-8 1-3-4-5-6-7-8
2 Springboro JH 48 1:08:34 1343 654 145 2-14-18-22-27-38-60 2-10-11-12-13-16-24
3 Loveland MS 99 1:13:51  14:47  7:26  2:.08 12-34-48-66-74-75-76 9-14-20-26-30-31-32
4 Cincinnati Nagel MS 126 1:16:00 15112 7:39  1:29 39-51-58-72-86-97-98 17-21-23-29-36-41-42
5 ‘(jili.lncinnati Sycamore 139 1:16:55 15:23  7:45 141 36-42-78-84-93-100-101 15-18-33-35-38-44-45
6 Lebanon JH 143 111729 1530 7:48 118 46-65-69-82-89-95-96 19-25-28-34-37-39-40
7 SI:ncinnati Mariemont 213 1:23:20 1640 823 2:22 68-99-121-129-160-162-199 27-43-46-47-50-51-61
8 All Saints MS 242 1:37:49  19:34 951 10:32 53-132-170-194-198-201 22-48-53-59-60-62
9 Walnut Hills Middle 266 1:33:49 1846 9:27 1:54  153-163-177-183-184-188-191 49-52-54-55-56-57-58
School
DNP Cincinnati Indian Hill 1:29:36 22:24  11:16 165-181-195-205 4 Runners
MS
DNP SMAC Running MS 40:31 20116 10:12 138-196 2 Runners
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results - Boys

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Sam Droege 8 Mason MS 12:16.4 1 23  Sricharan Bala 8 Mason MS 14:09.0
(1) (23)
2 EliBrandon 8 Springboro JH 12283 2 24 Ishaan Garg 8 Mason MS 14:09.1
(2) (24)
3 Logan Mix 7 Mason MS 13:.035 3 25 William Mason 7 Mason MS 14:09.9
(3) (25)
4 Jackson Duma 8 Mason MS 13:044 4 26 Saiprakyath Paritala 8 Mason MS 14:12.1
(4) (26)
5 Cooper Stephens 8 Mason MS 13160 5 27 Evan Beatty 7 Springboro JH 14:125 13
(5) (27)
6 Osuke Murata 7 Mason MS 13210 6 28 Parikshith Kopparti 8 Mason MS 14:13.4
(6) (28)
7 Naman Namilikonda 7 Mason MS 13:24.8 7 29 JoelLee 8 Mason MS 14:14.0
(7) (29)
8  Yushin Akiyama 7 Mason MS 13:306 8 30 Aiden Gdovin 8 Mason MS 14:15.8
(8) (30)
9 Aaron Jia 7 Mason MS 13:31.8 31 Isaac Mecum 7 Mason MS 14:16.3
©) (31)
10 Nishanth Arjala 8 Mason MS 13:33.7 32 Ashvin Saravanan 7 Mason MS 14:17.3
(10) (32)
11 Jasmeh Singh 8 Mason MS 13:33.8 33  Kebor Ebba 8 Mason MS 14:18.1
(11) (33)
12 Owen Klopfenstein 7 Loveland MS 13:39.1 9 34 Kellan Margraf 8 Loveland MS 14:185 14
(12) (34)
13 Justin Walker 8 Mason MS 13:42.9 35 Quinton Merritts 7 Mason MS 14:21.7
(13) (35)
14  Spencer Elliott 8 Springboro JH 13:459 10 36 Dalton Clayton 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 14:26.8 15
(14) (36) JH
15 Kai Tatano 8 Mason MS 13:46.3 37 Samuel Hughes 8 Mason MS 14:27.5
(15) (37)
16 Zachary Nurre 8 Mason MS 13:54.7 38 Dean Stall 8 Springboro JH 14:283 16
(16) (38)
17  Omar Kamel 8 Mason MS 14:01.2 39 Gavin Lawson 8 Cincinnati Nagel MS 14:29.9 17
(17) (39)
18 Carter Ohs 7 Springboro JH 14:01.3 11 40 Richard Schmaltz 8 Mason MS 14:30.5
(18) (40)
19 Eli Baxter 9 Mason MS 14:01.9 41 James Topich 8 Mason MS 14:31.1
(19) (41)
20 Cole Bogan 7 Mason MS 14:02.2 42 Quinton Pletz 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 14:31.9 18
(20) (42) JH
21 Mingsheng Chen 8 Mason MS 14:05.2 43 Katsuma Fukuda 8 Mason MS 14:33.3
(21) (43)
22 Landon Koesters 7 Springboro JH 14:.055 12 44 Gabriel Gomez 7 Mason MS 14:35.8
(22) (44)
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Place Name

45 Skyler Brazelton
(45)

46 Isaac Sandlin
(46)

47 Nathan Tadepalli
(47)

48 Tucker Freve
(48)

49 Kyle Tong

(49)

50 Lucas Clay
(50)

51 Markus Chapdelaine
(51)

52 Jude Roberts
(52)

53 Owen Lairson
(53)

54 Patrick Upchurch
(54)

55 Eli Benne

(55)

56 Ethan Kappen
(56)

57 John Zhan
(57)

58 Sebastian Tavernelli
(58)

59 Benjamin Clementz
(59)

60 lan Vaughn
(60)

61 Sujan
(61) Mohanasundaram
Meenakshi

62 Benjamin Rodgers
(62)

63 Jack Lawson
(63)

64 Jason Long
(64)

65 Wyatt Gottfried
(65)

66 Emmitt Shouse
(66)
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Grade
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results - Boys

Team
Mason MS

Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Loveland MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
All Saints MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
Springboro JH

Mason MS

Springboro JH
Mason MS
Springboro JH
Lebanon JH

Loveland MS

Time
14:38.2

14:43.2

14:45.7

14:46.3

14:46.5

14:47.4

14:47.8

14:54.7

14:55.0

14:56.0

14:58.3

14:58.7

14:59.2

15:01.8

15:05.8

15.07.6

15:07.8

15:08.4

15:11.5

15:14.3

15:16.3

15:19.7

Points

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Place Name

67 Andrew Stoltz
(67)

68 Charlie Husted
(68)

69 Daniel Whitaker
(69)

70 Jack Greenan
(70)

71 Kaden Pfennig
(71)

72 Logan Kinney
(72)

73 Aiden Bond
(74)

74 Lemuel Combs
(75)

75 Blake Minton
(76)

76 Brody Watt
(77)

77 Brody Way
(78)

78 Cody Feldman
(79)

79 Cameron Poe
(80)

80 Henry Malich
(81)

81 Shree Shivdekar
(82)

82 |Isreal Opoku
(83)

83 Jack Loucks
(84)

84 Gabriel Newman
(85)

85 Liheng Wang
(86)

86 Aaron Griffin
(87)

87 Henry Hornung
(88)

88 Camdyn Hyden
(89)

Grade

7

Team
Mason MS

Time  Points

15:27.9

7 Cincinnati Mariemont 15:31.5 27

-~

JH
Lebanon JH 15:321 28
Mason MS 15:32.4
Springboro JH 15:36.8
Cincinnati Nagel MS  15:41.3 29
Springboro JH 15:45.1
Loveland MS 15:46.5 30
Loveland MS 15476 31
Loveland MS 15488 32
Mason MS 15:49.7
Cincinnati Sycamore 15:50.5 33
JH
Loveland MS 15:52.7
Mason MS 15:52.8
Mason MS 15:54.7
Lebanon JH 15:55.7 34
Mason MS 15:58.0
Cincinnati Sycamore 15:58.1 35
JH
Mason MS 15:58.3
Cincinnati Nagel MS  15:58.7 36
Mason MS 15:59.7
Mason MS 16:00.0
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Place Name

89 Kilian Vonhof
(90)

90 Easton Sundermeyer

(91)

91 Shion Washizuka
(92)

92 Caleb Simmons
(93)

93 Nathan Reed
(94)

94 Michael Chan
(95)

95 Leo Cyr
(96)

96 Jayce Evans
(97)

97 Aaron DiGiacomo
(98)

98 Jack Hatfield
(99)

99 Sean Murphy
(100)

100 Carter Funk
(101)

101 David Algers
(102)

102 Archer Seeley
(103)

103 Ethan Pianfetti
(105)

104 Marc Meyer
(106)

105 Ritvik Manthu
(107)

106 Krishna Juturu
(108)

107 Rajveer Rana
(109)

108 Collin Royse
(110)

109 Jackson Byrd
(111)

110 Klayton Fisher
(112)
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Grade

8

8

8

7

Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results - Boys

Team
Lebanon JH

Springboro JH
Mason MS
Loveland MS
Cincinnati Sycamore
JH
Mason MS
Lebanon JH
Lebanon JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Mariemont

JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH
Lebanon JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS

Cincinnati Nagel MS

Mason MS

Time
16:00.9

16:01.4

16:01.9

16:02.4

16:07.3

16:08.3

16:08.9

16:10.8

16:11.8

16:12.5

16:12.8

16:13.0

16:13.2

16:15.0

16:17.1

16:18.3

16:18.5

16:19.1

16:19.2

16:20.6

16:21.2

16:21.4

Points

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Place Name

111 Devon Crank
(113)

112 Tate Wojcik
(114)

113 Owen Barton
(115)

114 Isaac Topping
(117)

115 Cameron Dickey
(119)

116 Ethan Kuhn
(121)

117 Evan Gholz
(124)

118 Wyatt Martin
(125)

119 Andrew Schroeder
(127)

120 Hunter Wall
(128)

121 Thomas Sheridan
(130)

122 Sebi Schuermeyer
(132)

123 Bryce Hemphill
(133)

124 Chase Glassmeyer
(134)

125 Max Westendorf
(137)

126 Tevin Fabik
(138)

127 John Schoultz
(140)

128 Eli Applegate
(141)

129 Clarke Williamson
(142)

130 Cody Shiverski
(143)

131 Noam Greniman
(145)

132 Thomas King
(146)

Grade

Team
8 Springboro JH
7 Cincinnati Nagel MS
7 Lebanon JH
7 Springboro JH
8 Loveland MS
8 Lebanon JH
7 Mason MS
7 Cincinnati Nagel MS
7 Cincinnati Nagel MS
8 Springboro JH
7 Cincinnati Mariemont
JH
7 Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

8 Loveland MS

7 Loveland MS

7 Loveland MS

8 Lebanon JH

8 Mason MS

7 Lebanon JH

7 Cincinnati Mariemont

JH
8 Loveland MS
7 Cincinnati Sycamore

JH
8 All Saints MS

Time
16:21.5

16:22.8

16:23.8

16:24.7

16:26.8

16:30.2

16:32.1

16:32.3

16:34.1

16:35.9

16:41.4

16:42.6

16:46.4

16:46.8

16:52.2

16:55.1

16:59.6

17:00.5

17:00.9

17:01.4

17:04.8

17:05.5

Points

46

47

48
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Place Name

133 Sreeram Adusumalli

(147)

134 Neel Arcot
(148)

135 Vineel Medithi
(149)

136 Samuel Houpt
(151)

137 Karthik Prabhakar
(152)

138 Scott Shimp
(154)

139 Isaac Elleman
(155)

140 Isaac Chang
(158)

141 Beckham Hyslop
(159)

142 Arvin Kharazmi
(160)

143 Sonny Seoldo
(161)

144 Mason Martella
(162)

145 Mason Northcutt
(163)

146 Djulien Koller
(166)

147 Owen Talavage
(168)

148 Sam Potter
(169)

149 Nicholas Finkler
(173)

150 Griffin Joyner
(174)

151 Stefan Trobok
(175)

152 Siddhant Nambiar
(179)

153 Nico Hamilton
(181)

154 Riley Chiu
(183)

Page 15/16

Grade

8

Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results - Boys

Team
Mason MS

Mason MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
SMAC Running MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Cincinnati Sycamore
JH
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Cincinnati Sycamore
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Loveland MS
Loveland MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
Mason MS
Walnut Hills Middle

School
Mason MS

Time
17:06.0

17:06.3

17:06.7

17:08.7

17:.08.8

17:09.9

17:10.6

17:12.1

17:13.6

17:14.5

17:15.0

17:15.2

17:16.4

17:23.8

17:28.0

17:29.0

17:32.9

17:33.8

17:35.8

17:40.8

17:41.8

17:42.1

Points

49

Place Name

155 Owen Willen
(184)

156 Logan Miller
(186)

157 Alexander Maney
(188)

158 Asher Parran
(189)

159 Kai Earley
(191)

160 Breck Blessing
(193)

161 Preston Carter
(196)

162 Mitchell Deters
(197)

163 Theo Hagood
(198)

164 Ethan Moates
(203)

165 Finn Kincaid
(207)

166 Daniel Hartz
(210)

167 Jacob Polak
(213)

168 Jack Richmond
(214)

169 Landon Hutchinson
(215)

170 Samuel Drayer
(216)

171 Westin Hubbard
(218)

172 Owen Helms
(224)

173 Abhi Gadiparthy
(226)

174 Kyle Hoge
(227)

175 Bryce Rodgers
(228)

176 Carter Overbey
(229)

Grade

Team

Time

7 Cincinnati Sycamore 17:42.8

7

~

JH
Loveland MS

Mason MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Nagel MS

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Loveland MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS
Loveland MS
Mason MS
Cincinnati Sycamore
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS
All Saints MS
Lebanon JH
Loveland MS
Mason MS
Cincinnati Sycamore

JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Mason MS

17:47.0

17:49.8

17:50.0

17:51.1

17:52.7

18:00.9

18:01.3

18:02.5

18:09.3

18:14.8

18:21.8

18:26.2

18:26.5

18:27.3

18:29.0

18:30.7

18:40.4

18:45.8

18:46.5

18:50.7

18:51.6

Points

50

51

52

53
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Race 1 - MS Girls/Boys Open - 3200m
08/26/22 - 4:30 pm

Individual Results - Boys

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
177 Alex Flamme 7 Walnut Hills Middle 18:54.1 54 199 Aiden Wilson 7 Cincinnati Mariemont 26:35.1 61
(233) School (326) JH

178 Ross Treshchev 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 18:58.3 200 Daniel Sove 8 Lebanon JH 26:47.2
(236) JH (327)

179 George Stapleton 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 19:15.0 201 Miles Wilson 7 All Saints MS 26491 62
(244) JH (329)

180 Elliot McKinley 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 19:24.6 202 Jackson Cornelius 8 Loveland MS 26:52.7
(246) JH (330)

181 Henry McClure 7 Cincinnati Indian Hill 19:28.5 203 Samuel Mazuk 8 Springboro JH 27:03.5
(247) MS (331)

182 Reid White 8 Mason MS 19:31.7 204 Mikey Kurchak 7 Walnut Hills Middle  29:26.4
(248) (333) School

183 Sammy Ray 7 Walnut Hills Middle 19:34.7 55 205 Aras Ozkok 8 Cincinnati Indian Hill 29:54.1
(251) School (334) MS

184 Denis Daly 8  Walnut Hills Middle 19:35.8 56

(253) School

185 Emilio Astudillo 7 Springboro JH 19:50.2

(255)

186 Liam Dill 7 Loveland MS 19:52.6

(256)

187 Jacob Metro 8 Springboro JH 20:03.8

(259)

188 Ezio Bloland 7 Walnut Hills Middle  20:36.0 57

(268) School

189 Easton Townsend 7 Springboro JH 20:45.6

(272)

190 Surya Komatineni 8 Mason MS 20:45.9

(273)

191 Owen Wasson 8  Walnut Hills Middle 20:46.8 58

(274) School

192 Cole Perrine 7 Cincinnati Sycamore 20:59.9

(281) JH

193 Sam Xiao 8 Cincinnati Sycamore 21:41.7

(289) JH

194 Rhys Johnson 7 All Saints MS 21:526 59

(292)

195 Ryan Michlig 8 Cincinnati Indian Hill 21:58.1

(294) MS

196 Mason Coggeshall 7 SMAC Running MS  23:20.8

(310

197 Dane Partusch 7 Loveland MS 24:37.8

(319)

198 Thomas Marsland 8 All Saints MS 25:26.7 60

(322)
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